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Steel Armored Fiber Patch Cable OS2

Technical Features

Duplex LC/APC — LC/APC

OS2 singlemode fiber 9/125 um
Steel armored jacket

LC/LC, APC polish

Duplex fiber cable, LSZH

Color: White

Technical Drawing
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LC Dust LC Duplex Heat Shrink
Cap, White Clip, Green Tube, Black
LC Connector Fiber Optical Cable Duplex @3.0 mm
Green White LSZH armored
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Art No. Length EAN Code
FCOLCO1 ITm 4052792072365
FCOLCO2 2m 4052792072372 -
.
FCOLCO3 3m 4052792072389 e
FCOLCO5 5m 4052792072396 -
.
FCOLCO7 7.5m 4052792072471 U
FCOLC10 10m 4052792072402
FCOLC15 15m 4052792072419
FCOLC20 20m 4052792072426
Package Content
1 x Steel Armored Fiber Patch Cable
Packaging Information
Art no. Packing Dimension Packing Weight Carton Dimension Carton Q'ty Packing Weight
FCOLCO1 mm kg mm pcs kg
FCOLCO02 mm kg mm pcs kg
FCOLCO3 mm kg mm pcs kg
FCOLCO05 mm kg mm pcs kg
FCOLCO7 mm kg mm pcs kg
FCOLC10 mm kg mm pcs kg
FCOLC15 mm kg mm pcs kg
FCOLC20 mm kg mm pcs kg
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
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